SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT NO. _____ FOR SENATE AMENDMENT NO. ____

Offer	ed by of
Amend	SCS/HCS/House Bill No. 2011 , Page 25 , Section 11.455 , Lines 25-26 ,
2	by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the
3	following:
4	"From General Revenue Fund (0101)\$211,094,455
5	From Title XIX - Federal (0163)\$416,116,234"; and
6	further amend line 28 by striking the number "1,427,081" and
7	inserting in lieu thereof the following: "15,480,985"; and
8	Further amend said bill and page, section 11.460, lines 12-
9	13 by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof
10	the following:
11	"From General Revenue Fund (0101)\$8,260,062
12	From Title XIX - Federal (0163)\$16,607,007"; and
13	Further amend said bill, page 27, section 11.485, lines 24-
14	25 by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof
15	the following:
16	"From General Revenue Fund (0101)\$88,276,961
17	From Title XIX - Federal (0163)\$169,678,790"; and
18	Further amend said bill and section, page 28, lines 52-53 by

striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the 1 2 following: 3 "From General Revenue Fund (0101).....\$16,518,027 From Title XIX - Federal (0163).....\$26,135,628"; and 4 5 Further amend said bill, page 30, section 11.505, lines 23-24 by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof 6 7 the following: 8 "From General Revenue Fund (0101).....\$316,121,164 9 From Title XIX - Federal (0163).....\$839,292,375"; and 10 further amend lines 28-29 by striking all of said lines and 11 inserting in lieu thereof the following: 12 "From Health Initiatives Fund (0275).....\$4,260,908 13 From Federal Reimbursement Allowance Fund(0142) ...\$839,292,375"; 14 and 15 Further amend said bill, page 31, section 11.510, lines 21-23 by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof 16 17 the following: 18 "From General Revenue Fund (0101).....\$69,208,495 19 From Title XIX - Federal (0163).....\$512,130,876 20 From Federal Reimbursement Allowance Fund(0142) ...\$220,606,307"; 21 and 22 Further amend said bill, page 34, section 11.555, lines 29-23 30 by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof 24 the following: 25 "From General Revenue Fund (0101).....\$40,805,396 26 From Title XIX - Federal (0163).....\$139,147,054 27 From Uncompensated Care Fund (0108).....\$9,628,044"; 28 Further amend section and bill totals accordingly.

2